General information about company

Scrip code 531962

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE914B01012

Name of the company

SHREE METALLOYS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group [shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Li;ted Entiﬁy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.01




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of I;;’ﬁ?f gl%rgi Egzal a % of total no. each class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid pai d-?lp imderlying sha.res of shares No of Voting (XIV) Right
@ shareholder | shareholders | up equity oy || Dsmestesy |l (i) (calculated as 0ot Voting ghts Total as
(II) (III) shares s = per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) shares |Receipts = (IV)+ (VIID) As a % of Class Class Total a7 o
held (V) | (V1) )+ (VD | (a+B+C2) eg:X |egy | o [(A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 3540787 3540787 |67.29 3540787 3540787 |67.29
Group
(B) Public 1160 1721449 1721449 |(32.71 1721449 1721449132.71
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 1170 5262236 5262236 | 100 5262236 5262236 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of Shares
assuming full . pledged or ..
. Locked in . Sub-categorizatior
No. Of conversion iy otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Sha.xres Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
Catedo Category of [ Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
9OTY | shareholder Outstanding Y9 | convertible |asa held in
(0] . Outstanding o As a % -
(I0) convertible W securities percentage sa As a % dematerialized
s arrants . £ sa
securities . and No. Of |of diluted O f total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub-
X) o Warrants share WG R | NG, gha(:“:s c:te o celllte ory
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) [Shares |(a) |pory 5 gory e gory
(XI)= (VII)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 67.29 3500687
Group
(B) Public 32.71 1471739 0 0
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4972426 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shar;—:‘holdlng Number of Voting R{ghts held in
as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly | No. Of nos. ol o, @
Category & Nos. Of ﬁ;l.lg paid: S?ﬁ;ﬁ n lsllézlages shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | P24 tup e t 1]; .}{1 g (VID) = (calculated asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) equity | equity | Jepository = |as per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts (Iv)+ Class Class Total
held (IV) | hel VI v L) () Total o
eld (IV) | held | (VD) W+ As a % of eg: X eg:y Voting
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) GRS TV RRa 71| ) 3540787 3540787 | 67.29 3540787 3540787 |67.29
undivided Family
(Sll;b_TOtal (A) 10 3540787 3540787 [67.29 3540787 3540787 [67.29
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 3540787 3540787 [67.29 3540787 3540787 [67.29
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal |1116 558161 558161 [10.61 558161 558161 [10.61
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal " 5 612481 612481 |11.64 612481 612481 |11.64
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
i) Indians (NRIs) 3 2035 2035 0.04 2035 2035 0.04
(1)) Bodies Corporate |9 16900 16900 0.32 16900 16900 0.32
(m) RACH 26 531872 531872 |10.11 531872 531872 |10.11
(specify)
(S:)b—Total (B) 1160 1721449 1721449 (32.71 1721449 1721449 132.71
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1160 1721449 17214491 32.71 1721449 1721449 (32.71
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ool 1170 5262236 5262236 | 100 5262236 5262236 [ 100
A+B+C2)
paial 1170 5262236 5262236 | 100 5262236 5262236 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Shares
assuming full DU e 01 ledged or
'g Locked in | P,629€C Sub-categorization of share
No. Of conversion St (G0 otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares X s X
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
. Outstanding o As a % -
convertible W securities percentage sa As a % |dematerialized
e arrants : £ sa%
securities (i and No. Of |of diluted o il form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
i) No. [total |No. |2 tota u u u
X) Warrants | share : ‘| Shares category | category | categor
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) : ¥
held (i) (ii) (iii)
(XI)= (VI)+ held (b)
X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 67.29 3500687
;Sll;b'TOtal A 67.29 3500687
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 67.29 3500687
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
(9) 10.61 308451 0 0 0
(h) 11.64 612481 0 0 0
@) 0.04 2035 0 0 0
(1)) 0.32 16900 0 0 0
(m) 10.11 531872 0 0 0
(Si;b'TOtal B 32.71 1471739 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 32.71 1471739 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4972426
jetal 100 4972426

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5)

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

GIRJABEN
RADHESHYAM
KABRA

GOVINDRAM
LALURAM
KABRA

JINAL
PRATIK
KABRA

PRATIK
RADHESHYAM
KABRA

DHWANI
VISHAL
MAHESHWARI

HANSABEN
GOVINDRAM
KABRA

RADHESHYAM
LALURAM
KABRA

PAN (II)

AGIPK4820G

ABQPK0660H

AXKPS6387H

AMMPK7971]

AHOPK4514C

AGIPK4818]

ABQPK0657C

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

536300

496000

451555

439419

424913

350000

172000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

536300

496000

451555

439419

424913

350000

172000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.19

9.43

8.58

8.35

8.07

6.65

3.27

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

536300

496000

451555

439419

424913

350000

172000

Class eg:y

Total

536300

496000

451555

439419

424913

350000

172000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

10.19

9.43

8.58

8.35

8.07

6.65

3.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.19

9.43

8.58

8.35

8.07

6.65

3.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

536300

496000

451555

439419

424913

350000

172000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders
()

RADHESHYAM KABRA HUF

RAMPRASAD M KABRA

MADHU RAMPRAKASH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABHR6288L

ABQPKO0659N

AGIPK4819K

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

630500

40000

100

3540787

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

630500

40000

100

3540787

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.98

0.76

67.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

630500

40000

100

3540787

Class eg:y

Total

630500

40000

100

3540787

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

11.98

0.76

67.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.98

0.76

67.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha

res pledged or otherwise encumb

ered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

630500

3500687




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

2

4

5)

6

7

Category

HUF

Clearing
Members

LLP

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

MUKESHKUMAR
JAGDISHCHANDRA

BANGUR

MAHESHNAHARMAL
SHAH HUF

BANGUR
JAGDISH
CHANDRA

ASHISHKUMAR
JAGDISHCHANDRA
BANGUR

PAN (II)

AAHHM2184A

AAKHM7909N

AAAHB9736N

AADHBO0836L

No. of the
Shareholders
(0]

24

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

106274

100

1710

131940

95744

98300

97804

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

106274

100

1710

131940

95744

98300

97804

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.02

0.03

2.51

1.82

1.87

1.86

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

106274

100

1710

131940

95744

98300

97804

Class eg:y

Total

106274

100

1710

131940

95744

98300

97804

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.02

0.03

2.51

1.82

1.87

1.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

2.02

0.03

2.51

1.82

1.87

1.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of




equity shares

) 106274 |100 1710 131940 95744 98300 97804
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
ff;‘b'category 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1
Sub-category 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(i)
Sub-category
) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

Category

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(0]

26

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

108084

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
W)+ (VD)

108084

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

108084

Class eg:y

Total

108084

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

2.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

108084




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category

) v

Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(iii)







