General information about company			
Scrip code	531962		
NSE Symbol			
MSEI Symbol			
ISIN	INE914B01012		
Name of the company	SHREE METALLOYS LIMITED		
Whether company is SME	No		
Class of Security	Equity Shares		
Type of report	Quarterly		
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024		
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date			
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)		
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No		

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	100	0.04								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.02								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.01								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.01								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.01								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Cata mana af	ry of Nos Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights h each class of securities (IX						
Category	(I) Shareholder Shareholders up equition (III) shares	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	of shares (calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as			
(1)		shares held (IV)	shares	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	3540787			3540787	67.29	3540787		3540787	67.29			
(B)	Public	1160	1721449			1721449	32.71	1721449		1721449	32.71			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	1170	5262236			5262236	100	5262236		5262236	100			

			Table I - 9	Summary S	tatement ho	ldin	g of sp	ecif	ied seci	urities		
(I)	Category of Shareholder (II) Shareholder conve	ry of Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. Of Shares Underlying	conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of	Sub-categorization	
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Jiiui C	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				67.29					3500687		
(B)	Public				32.71					1471739	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					4972426	0	0

Tal	ole II - Statemo	ent showing	g sharel	noldin	g pattern	of the F	romoter an	d Prom	oter (	Group	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of			ng Rights h	
	Category &	Nos. Of	fully	paid-	shares	shares	total no. of shares	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern	of the Promo	ter and Pr	omoter Group				
(1)	ndian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	3540787			3540787	67.29	3540787		3540787	67.29
Sub-Total (A) (1)		10	3540787			3540787	67.29	3540787		3540787	67.29
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		10	3540787			3540787	67.29	3540787		3540787	67.29
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern	of the Public	c sharehol	der				
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)									
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gove	ernment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1116	558161			558161	10.61	558161		558161	10.61
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	6	612481			612481	11.64	612481		612481	11.64
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3	2035			2035	0.04	2035		2035	0.04
(1)	Bodies Corporate	9	16900			16900	0.32	16900		16900	0.32
(m)	Any Other (specify)	26	531872			531872	10.11	531872		531872	10.11
Sub-Total (B) (4)		1160	1721449			1721449	32.71	1721449		1721449	32.71
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1160	1721449			1721449	32.71	1721449		1721449	32.71
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding	pattern	of the Non I	Promoter-	Non Public sha	reholder			
Total ( A+B+C2)		1170	5262236			5262236	100	5262236		5262236	100
Total (A+B+C)		1170	5262236			5262236	100	5262236		5262236	100

	Table II -	Statement	showing s	hareholding	nat	tern of	the	Promo	ter and Prom	oter Gro	un	
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Nun	nber of ked in res (XII)	Nun Sha pled othe	nber of res lged or erwise umbered	Number of	Sub-categorization of share		
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- categor (iii)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of th	ne Pro	omoter a	nd P	romoter	Group			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				67.29					3500687			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				67.29					3500687			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				67.29					3500687			
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he Pı	ıblic sha	reho	lder				
(1)	Institutions (	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (	Foreign)										
(3)		ernment / Stat	e Government	c(s)								
(4)	Non-instituti	ons										
(g)				10.61					308451	0	0	0
(h)				11.64					612481	0	0	0
(i)				0.04					2035	0	0	0
(1)				0.32					16900	0	0	0
(m)				10.11					531872	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				32.71					1471739	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				32.71					1471739	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he N	on Promo	oter-	Non Pub	lic shareholder			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					4972426			
Total (A+B+C)				100					4972426			

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	ı undivided Fa	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GIRJABEN RADHESHYAM KABRA	GOVINDRAM LALURAM KABRA	JINAL PRATIK KABRA	PRATIK RADHESHYAM KABRA	DHWANI VISHAL MAHESHWARI	HANSABEN GOVINDRAM KABRA	RADHESHYAM LALURAM KABRA
PAN (II)	AGIPK4820G	ABQPK0660H	AXKPS6387H	AMMPK7971J	AHOPK4514C	AGIPK4818J	ABQPK0657C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	536300	496000	451555	439419	424913	350000	172000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	536300	496000	451555	439419	424913	350000	172000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.19	9.43	8.58	8.35	8.07	6.65	3.27
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in	each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg:X	536300	496000	451555	439419	424913	350000	172000
Class eg:y							
Total	536300	496000	451555	439419	424913	350000	172000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.19	9.43	8.58	8.35	8.07	6.65	3.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.19	9.43	8.58	8.35	8.07	6.65	3.27
	ked in shares (XII	·)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	res pledged or ot	herwise encumb	ered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total							
Number of equity shares held in	536300	496000	451555	439419	424913	350000	172000
dematerialized form (XIV)	330300	130000	401000	139413	<del>1</del> 24313	330000	1/2000

Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN												
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter					

	Indiv	viduals/Hindu undivide	d Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RADHESHYAM KABRA HUF	RAMPRASAD M KABRA	MADHU RAMPRAKASH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABHR6288L	ABQPK0659N	AGIPK4819K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	630500	40000	100	3540787
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	630500	40000	100	3540787
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.98	0.76	0	67.29
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg:X	630500	40000	100	3540787
Class eg:y				
Total	630500	40000	100	3540787
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.98	0.76	0	67.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.98	0.76	0	67.29
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	l ares pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	630500	0	0	3500687

Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter							

Any Other (specify)												
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Category	HUF	Clearing Members	LLP	HUF	HUF	HUF	HUF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding								
Name of the Shareholders (I)				MUKESHKUMAR JAGDISHCHANDRA BANGUR	MAHESHNAHARMAL SHAH HUF	BANGUR JAGDISH CHANDRA	ASHISHKUMAR JAGDISHCHANDRA BANGUR					
PAN (II)				AAHHM2184A	AAKHM7909N	AAAHB9736N	AADHB0836L					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	24	1	1	1	1	1	1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	106274	100	1710	131940	95744	98300	97804					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	106274	100	1710	131940	95744	98300	97804					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.02	0	0.03	2.51	1.82	1.87	1.86					
Number of Vot	ing Rights	held in eac	h class of s	securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	106274	100	1710	131940	95744	98300	97804					
Class eg:y												
Total	106274	100	1710	131940	95744	98300	97804					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.02	0	0.03	2.51	1.82	1.87	1.86					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.02	0	0.03	2.51	1.82	1.87	1.86					
Number of Loc	ked in shai	res (XII)										
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of												

equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	106274	100	1710	131940	95744	98300	97804	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.							
Category							
Category / More than 1 percentage							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	26						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	108084						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	108084						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05						
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	108084						
Class eg:y							
Total	108084						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.05						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05						
	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of							
equity shares held in	108084						

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0				

